HAYWARD - PARAMOUNT - REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-004152451600 EDC-EQUIPMENT DEBRIS CANISTER LOCATED AT EQUPMENT PAD 449.00
ACC-004152451700 FINE MESH BAG FOR CANISTER 14.99
ACC-004172223101 SDX2 VINYL (2 PACK) WHITE 188.99
ACC-004172223102 SDX2 VINYL (2 PACK) GREY 188.99
ACC-004272224001 MDX-R3 VINYL DRAIN W/SDX& CAP (WHITE) 485.99
ACC-004272224002 MDX-R3 VINYL DRAIN W/SDX& CAP (DARK GREY) 485.99
ACC-004272224003 MDX-R3 FOR VINYL WITH ONE SDX2 BLACK 485.99
ACC-004272224005 MDX-R3 VINYL DRAIN W/SDX& CAP (BLUE) 485.99
ACC-004302167200 WATER VALVE WINTER PLUG ( SET OF 6) 163.99
ACC-004302434000 PARAMOUNT SDX WINTER PLUG-3" PVC THREADED BLOW THROUGH 45.99
ACC-004402388000 CLEAR 03 OZONE SYSTEM NEW (DUAL VOLTAGE) 749.00
ACC-004422202100 ULTRA UV 120 VOLT WITH 1 UV-C LAMP PLUG - IN 1059.00
ACC-004422202200 ULTRA UV II 120V W/2 UV-C LAMPS (99 GPM) 1239.00
ACC-004422202300 ULTRA UV2 WITH 3 UV-C LAMPS-PLUG IN 1549.00
ACC-004422202600 ULTRA UV II 230V W/2 UV-C LAMPS (99 GPM) 1239.00
PTS-004702500208
PARASKIMV VENTURI SKIMMER FOR VINYL POOLS-WIDE MOUTH GRAY
THROAT W/DECK RING & LID LT. GRAY
469.00
ACC-005152220700 UNIVERSAL CANISTER REPLACEMENT BASKET (NEW) 51.99
ACC-005402125000 CLEAR O3 CHECK VALVE .5LBS 75.99
ACC-005402383400 CLEAR 03 REPLACEMENT BULB 139.00
ACC-005422200909 ULTRA UV/UV2/TRIDENT S2 QUARTZ TUBE WITH SEAL KIT 124.99
PTS-005422901700 ULTRA UV2 REPLACEMENT BULB ONLY 149.00